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I PHONE NUMBER I ' 
I DUFIL PRIMA FOODS PLC 438802 2 08125191955 
WASA AGENCIES NIG LTD 2276 7 08033137990 
BN MAIGELU INT. LTD 1276315 7,2 Q8039525041 

! BLUREX NIG LTD 1018885 2.1 08023050648 
i FRUIGY INTEGRATED NIG LTD 1315924 7 08100031022 

-T MURAFAKHAM GLOBAL SERV. LTD 1277305 7,2 08039525041 
I -~r- 

[ MANNION DANIELS WEST AFRICA LTD 1251995 AR 2019 07064230104 
i RIVEROAK GROP NIG LTD 707097 7 08064097912 
: EBONYI STATE UNI MICROF BANK LTD 862380 7 08036912509 
i GOBEYOUND SOLUTION LTD 850587 7,2,2.1,3 08023189468 

J GLOBAL PHILDOT NIG LTD 945407 2.1,2,7 07067787442 
MEH REALITY LTD 1694742 2,7,2.1 08067079590 
LATERL ROOTS NIG LTD 1559746 7 08033173580 

i BRIGHT GARDEN RES. 1310028 3 08065336644 
_[_STJ~L EARTH CAPITAL FINACE LTD 1300719 AR 2016-18 08169640919 

! ASHARAMI TERMINAL LOGISTIC & SERV. LTD 1499140 2.1 08023189468 
BRAVO & YELLOW LTD 1309151 7 08038498744 
MELEM SECURITY & PROTOCOL SERV. LTD 614503 7,2,2.1 08069609675 
SUDAH OIL CO. LTD 1556598 1.1& MISC 08033038330 
T'OLUWA FARMS & AGRO RESOUR. LTD 1415895 2,7 08034616948 

1 ·SAM VICTOR VENT LTD 334922 2 07069686928 
I ETG INPUTS LTD 1413261 2 08023280170 

-! TREBI INVES. LTD 1444020 2.1,2,7 07032927818 
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SEEGOLD ASSOCIATES LTD 1531779 I 2 08060536659 
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MOFAT INTERN'L NIG LTD 199959 7,2 08035757908 

2 MAMIA SEEDS OIL LTD 629694 2.1 07030171311 
.. BABBAN GONA FARMER SERV. NIG LTD 1022040 AR 2019 08099927404 

!! BLUREX NIG LTD 1018885 AR 2013-20 08023050648 
r:, CAPPADOR PROPERTY SERV. LTD 962319 7, 2.1 08059830577 
G THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM LTD 716769 7 08036159213 
~ MOOTIB GLOBAL SERV. NIG LTD 693231 2,7 07039191377 

FOUNTAIN FOUR LTD 900178 AR 2017-19 08065706737 
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2 MANNION DANIELS WEST AFRCA LTD 1251995 7 07064230104 
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5/ COMPANY NAME RC NO APPLICATION APPLICANTS' TYPE PHONE NUMBER 
HANNG MARINE PRODUCTS LTD 427122 7 0803229910~ 

- PERFORMANCE REINVENTION l TD 852174 2 08035428414 
3 LAZYITO INVEST. CO. NIG LTD 293020 7 07038933938 
I NARUKA GLOBAL CO LTD 1340606 7,2,MISC 08037144131 
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·~ COMPANY NAME RC NO APPLICATION I APPLICANTS' 
TYPE 

I PHONE NUMBER 
I 

DUFIL PRIMA FOODS PLC 438802 2 08125191955 
WASA AGENCIES NIG LTD 2276 7 08033137990 
BN MAIGELU INT. LTD 1276315 7,2 Q8039525041 

I BLUREX NIG LTD 1018885 2.1 08023050648 
! FRUIGY INTEGRATED NIG LTD 1315924 7 08100031022 

--[ MURAFAKHAM GLOBAL SERV. LTD 1277305 7,2 08039525041 

i MANNION DANIELS WEST AFRICA LTD 1251995 AR 2019 07064230104 
- rRIVEROAK GROP NIG LTD 707097 7 08064097912 ,_ 

: EBONY\ STATE UNI MICROF BANK LTD 862380 7 08036912509 
] GOBEYOUND SOLUTION LTD 850587 7,2,2.1,3 08023189468 

~-GLOBAL PHILDOT NIG LTD 945407 2.1,2,7 07067787442 
MEH REALITY LTD 1694742 2,7,2.1 08067079590 

1 LATERL ROOTS NIG LTD 1559746 7 08033173580 
BRIGHT GARDEN RES. 1310028 3 08065336644 
STILL EARTH CAPITAL FINACE LTD 1300719 AR 2016-18 08169640919 

J ASHARAMI TERMINAL LOGISTIC & SERV. LTD 1499140 2.1. 08023189468 
i BRAVO & YELLOW LTD 1309151 7 08038498744 
f--MELEM SECURITY s: PROTOCOL SERV. LTD 614503 7,2,2.1 08069609675 

--1 SUDAH OIL CO. LTD 1556598 1.1& MISC 08033038330 
T'OLUWA FARMS & AGRO RESOUR. LTD 1415895 2,7 08034616948 
SAMVICTOR VENT LTD 334922 2 07069686928 
ETG INPUTS LTD 1413261 2 08023280170 
TREBI INVES. LTD 1444020 2.1,2,7 07032927818 
MARCELLO & ASSOCIATES LTD 1357160 2,7 08162675858 
SEEGOLD ASSOCIATES LTD 1531779 2 08060536659 
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MOFAT INTERN'L NIG LTD 199959 712 08035757908 

1 MAMIA SEEDS OIL LTD 629694 2.1 07030171311 "- 

_,, BABBAN GONA FARMER SERV. NIG LTD 1022040 AR 2019 08099927404 
4 BLUREX NIG LTD 1018885 AR 2013-20 08023050648 

CAPPADOR PROPERTY SERV. LTD 962319 7, 2.1 08059830577 
G THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM LTD 716769 7 08036159213 

MOOTIB GLOBAL SERV. NIG LTD 693231 2,7 07039191377 
FOUNTAIN FOUR LTD 900178 AR 2017-19 08065706737 

'.) OMO WOOD INDUSTRY LTD 157591 2.1 08138945730 
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ONflRMW BY (UTIUms STAff}~ ~5'GN~. om ···'31·ctf2» CQJ 

S/N COMPANY NAME RC NO APPLICATION APPLICANTS' 
TYPE PHONE NUMBER 

GLOBAL PHILDOT NIG LTD 945407 AR 2013 -19 07067787442 

2 MANNION DANIELS WEST AFRCA LTD 1251995 7 07064230104 
1 TIKVA INSURANCE BROKERS LTD 600818 AR 2014-16 08037020595 

,, DEEP ZONE INGRATED SERV. 746267 2,2.1, 7,MISC 07038848251 -r 
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1 HANNG MARINE PRODUCTS LTD 427122 7 0803229910~ - 
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1 IMPERIALJ.V LTD 1232694 7 & MISC 08136364446 

2 BETHAFOLD GLOBAL RESOUR. LTD 752124 AR 2019 08023410144 
3 FARM ALLY INVEST. LTD 1604198 2,7 08065395336 
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12 LAKELAND INTERNATION , ____ 
3 DOVE INSURANCE BROKE 

4 GXA ENERGY LTD 

h5-- YORK TERRACE SECURITY --- 
16 FIRST ALUMINIUM NIGER 

1- 7 TRE-PAD RENEWABLE EN ----- 
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11 ST. IVES COMMUNICATIO 

I 12 ROKASO OIL AND GAS LTI - - 
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!TURES LTD 1456112 MEMART & CAC 1.1 08064565633 
HOOL LTD 119181 CAC 2 & 7 08039422155 

- I> 
>MENT LTD 501975 CAC 7 & 2 08067415729 - 
ING LTD 1351976 ANNUAL RETURNS 07030526736 
- - 
1WARD NIG LTD 1288817 CAC 7A, 2.1 & 2A 08033376983 - - 
DEV LTD 1335246 CAC 7 & 2 09020464808 - 

1371741 ANNUAL RETURNS 07030534464 
:NTAL LTD 1303619 ANN GEN MEETING 08155916297 

I- 

D 1286617 CAC MEMO. 7 & 2 08037662644 - 
l 08030845285 /ESTS. LTD 200849 I CAC 7 & 2 

---- ------·-- --- - -- - -1 - ----------· ·- --1 - ------ ---· -- -- -----· - - ------- 
ND PROJ LTD I 1562228 i CAC 1.1 & MEMO 08034503790 
·--·-- ·---- -·· ·------·- - ·- --- --~--- ·--···-- ----i...·---·--·-·--- ······----·--·------·· ----·->------------ 
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NTS LTD 1457204 CAC 7 A & 2A 09020464808 
)VALL TD 954Z~CAC 7, Z 08035931336 --- 
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TELEPHONE NUMBER: 

. 12. LAURA N RGY & 
13. MEGA CAPITAL V 
14. PONTES MANNI - 
15. ROY AL GOLDEN - - 
16. GIANNIS & STEL -- - 
17. DANARIQ NIGL ..... 
18. UNIQUE COUNT 
19. ENVIRON TECH 

' HONEY J AIT INT. I 20 ~ - 
21. BIRD TRUST NIG 
22. AGM GIWABUL VE - 
23. GREEN CHARGER< 
24 PRIME WATER VII 

- 
25. ADIX WAX LTD 

E E 

r 
I 11. I LIVING GLOBAL I 1·-·· -- --+- -· - 

- - 

S/N COMPANY NAME 

- 
1. PECAN ASSO Vfl 
2. VOYAGE INTL S 

3. AIR NIG DEVELO 
- 

4. PA TITI CONSUL -- ~ - 
5. DACHARIES JOS - - 
6. UANOA PROJEC 

- 
7. PUSTERA LTD 
8. MAGENTA RESI 
9. TONIFURO NIG 
10. SOLID - ROCK I 

------ ------- -----· ----·--- --- - ---- - --- - - 

.j, \ fr I... CONFIRMED BY (UTILITIE; STAFF): SIG hr jtUcU'"JL- ~ 

tlf O gLµyo7oc::S 

COURIER COMPANY: _ 

PREPARED BY: \!SIGN: DATE: 29/9/2020 

RECEIVED BY: SIGN:~ DATE: _ 

CORt>QRATE l\FFAif<S COMMISSION 



M 

MEMART 

~JIRA IL CONSULT 
.:TL TD 

- -- - 
I TION & PROD CO --- - 
LTD 

779767 I A/R 
690717 MEMO 

---+-------- 

831816 MEMO 
499348 MEMO 
679323 

c. 

L 

l 

APPLICATION - -- 
':.OMMO LTD 740402 CAC 2.1 -- - ..... - -- 
"MENT LTD 734667 CAC 2A & ?A 

- -- - - 

D BEATH CLINIC 1357669 MEMO & 1.1 - - - 
) 861732 MEMO, 2 & 7 - - - 
'RANCE BROKERS 604091 ANNUAL RETUR 

- - - 
RVICES LTD 1012562 CAC 2.1 

- 
:ONSUL TING LTD 1495244 CAC 7 --- 
-ELS LTD 483218 CAC 7A - -- 
'ART LTD 1392527 CAC 2 
)NST. CO. LTD 749711 CAC 2A & 7A 
- - 
LTD 856747 CAC2A&7A 

- - 
5 LTD 75621 CAC 2, 3, A/R ME - - --- 

3 LTD 784201 CAC 2 - -- 

~I RC. NO.~ TYPE OF 
- 

S/N COMPANY NAME 

i. lfAKELAND INT'L -- - 

2. BABOYIN INVES 
r---- - ,_ -- 

3. THE OLIVE WOR - 
4. APLED POWER LT 

c- ---- 
5. QUICKLING INS 
6. NORISZ ENGR SE 
7. S.BR FINANCIAL - - 
8. WEST TOWN HO - - 

I 9. LION BUSINESS 
10. BIN ABDULLAH C -- 
11. AXFLO OIL & GA 
12. SUBSEA SERVICE - 
13. FEONI CONSORT - r 

14. TRA VFIRST LTD 
- 

15. TRANSURB TECH 
- 

16. AL SAMAH INVE ....... 
17. SHEBAH EXPLOR - - - 
18. OCEAN MARINE 

- 

19. PAN AFRICAN W - 
20 TEL SYENERGY CC ,..._ - --- 
21. VLANICOM LTD ---- 
22. PURIT AS GLOBAL - 
23. CHARRY PASS GL - - 
24 NAZAMIN TRA VE 
25. PK - SVEIGAARD - - -- 

(DESPATCHED) 

CTC MANIFEST 

Records Management Department 
(E~tablished under the Ccmpanie~: ano allied matters At:f 1990) 

C1RLD ENGR & CONS 1405225 CAC 7 A - - - -- -----·~ - ---------------------··-·--· 

>NSUL TING INEST 777757 CAC 7 A 

J 
- - - - - - ------- ·-·----·-··-------- - 

744571 MEMO, 7, 2, 2.1, 3 

()~~~~~ :~D ~~~~~~7- -~;-~--~:-~ _ _::_ 
.s & TOURS LTD ~~~-4?? t;~_C::z~i! & M_~M 

~J!G LTD____ _ 1472631 _ ! A;'~ WIJt1_~!_~~E 

. -&1~ \_/ I ~L 
PREPARED BY: 'sIGN: DATE: 30/9/2020 .o f 
RECEIVED BY dk~ k SIGN' DATE ir56/zo2fl 
COURIER COMPANY:_}3_0.%- ( CONTACT PERSON: J YE 
TELEPHONE NUMBER:f2.20~/Z SIGN:4 :DATE: ~k-f)tl,O 

: DA TE. < ' ( ( r 

XYZ 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 

- 
APPLICANTS 
PHONE NO. 
07067967990 
07037503186 

--- 
0703780~4{2 
07068510655 - s 08064718777 
08013124805 
08135495637 
07036350201 
08037743191 
09070653683 
08138634972 

0 07038432424 
08065336084 
08071295754 - - 
08056893924 
0806 72106 34 
07011999632 
08055321693 
08067778070 --------- 

: 07038059399 -----r~---- ---- 
i 08131575273 

I 08032931306 

---· I oso366048o7 
o I 08035049113 

M f 08050605543 
< y! 

N 



7~~ ~JL_ 
COURIER COMPANY •... l/..-:. .. 7/~~................................................. CONTACT PERSON _°j···L ~- 

TELEPHONE NUMBER..................................................................... SIGN................................. DATE ~.<!!...f..~V...~ 
CONFIRMED BY (UTILITIES STAFF) .~~ .. ~GN.~.... DATE .. ~~~· _lj} W J!Jr~ ~er/ 

~ Oflot;4 eifO-;;:>J' 

S/N COMPANY NAME RC NO APPLICATION APPLICANTS' 
TYPE PHONE NUMBER 

1 IMPERIALJ.V LTD 1232694 7 & MISC 08136364446 

2 BETHAFOLD GLOBAL RESOUR. LTD 752124 AR 2019 08023410144 
3 FARM ALLY INVEST. LTD 1604198 2,7 08065395336 
4 KDI ENGR. SERV. LTD 238490 2,7,2.1 07038059399 
5 OMOLAYOLE FAGBURE & ASSOCIATES LTD 95540 AR 2019 07030450472 
6 NOTORE CHEMICAL IND. PLC 640303 AR 2019 07068365148 
7 I 
8 I 
9 I 
10 I 
11 I 

12 I 
13 I 
14 I 
15 I 
16 I 
17 I 
18 I 
19 I 
20 I 
21 I 
22 I 
23 I 
24 I 
25 I l/ ' 

c th~I.~ ...... '..fur.ck. ....... s1GN ... ~~ e .,:ztt~'.o/.!?<v REPARED BY .. 

6~ ss?~ RECEIVEDBY ...• ~ ... ~ ................ SIG~. DATE .. bQ. £\,-{~~:::a 

HYPER DEPARTMENT: REGISTRY, DATE: 301h\9\20. 1 off; 

FORM2 
FILLING & CTC DESPATCH MANIFEST 

[ORIGINAL COPIES NOT REQUIRED.] 

CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 


